
Eindhoven Diving Cup 2013

Pieter van den Hoogenband Swimstadium

vrijdag 1 februari 2013 ~ zondag 3 februari 2013

Eindhoven

Rankings

Rank Score Name

5.7.2.0

Girls B 1m

1 296,60 GLOOR, CARMEN (1998)  -- Team Switzerland

2 291,20 LEE, KIMBERLEY (1998)  -- PSV

3 284,10 COQUOZ, MADELINE (1999)  -- Team Switzerland

4 275,10 VELIHURSKAYA, KATSIARYNA (1999)  -- Team Belarus

5 270,90 TUXEN, ANNE VILDE (1998)  -- Randaberg Divers

6 267,90 THORSEN, JULIE SYNNØVE (1999)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb

7 266,90 FITSNER, KATSIARYNA (1998)  -- Team Belarus

8 256,90 ROTT, HANNAH (1999)  -- Austria Diving Team

9 240,75 GEURTS, ALICIA (1998)  -- Aquarijn

10 232,90 LANEN, NOOR (1999)  -- PSV

11 222,80 PRITCHARD, AMY (1999)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 222,10 RAVNÅS, EMMA (1998)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

13 217,35 BAL, ANNEMARIJN (1999)  -- PSV

14 213,80 TRETTENES, GURO (1999)  -- Stavanger Stupeklubb

15 210,80 MORRISON, MADDY (1998)  -- PSV

16 199,65 BRUSSELERS, MELISSA (1999)  -- PSV

17 187,20 RASMUSSEN, KRISTIN (1998)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

18 177,00 GALAASEN LUND, LINA (1998)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

19 174,10 DE RUITER, TESSA (1999)  -- Joop Stotijn DSZ

20 173,45 STOLTENBERG, ANDREA (1998)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

21 172,55 RAVNÅS, JULIE (1998)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

Girls A 3m

1 396,85 KHAMULKINA, ALENA (1997)  -- Team Belarus

2 372,05 BARTH, VIVIAN (1997)  -- Team Switzerland

3 355,65 SCHILLING, LARA (1997)  -- Team Switzerland

4 354,70 SHESHKA, KRYSTSINA (1997)  -- Team Belarus

5 349,25 WILS, DAPHNE (1997)  -- Aquarijn

6 329,60 HLOTAVA, IRYNA (1997)  -- Team Belarus

7 318,25 HENRIKSEN, ANETTE (1995)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

8 316,15 PAGE, PHOENIX (1996)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

9 302,85 BAATZ, THELMA (1996)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

10 292,65 FRYDENBERG, KIMMIE (1996)  -- Team Denmark

11 290,00 INDREBRO, LINA G.  (1995)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

12 288,45 VAN DER KRUK, NIKKI (1997)  -- De Dolfijn

13 251,35 MERCKENS, ANOUK (1996)  -- Joop Stotijn DSZ

14 248,85 VELTMAN, KIRSTEN (1997)  -- Aquarijn

15 212,90 WAIT, GEORGINA (1997)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

16 205,30 HAAVIK, ELISE  (1995)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb (withdrew)
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Rank Score Name

Boys C 1m

1 289,45 SEMIANIUK, IVAN (2000)  -- Team Belarus

2 279,30 VORK, DYLAN (2000)  -- De Dolfijn

3 272,60 SONIN, VLADISLAU (2000)  -- Team Belarus

4 242,50 BARNES, THEO (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 240,85 BRODIE, ROBBIE (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 239,15 FOSTER, BRANDON (2001)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 221,80 LUDIN, NOAH (2002)  -- Team Switzerland

8 214,35 CROOKES, RHYS (2001)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 212,30 KORTERINK, PASCAL (2000)  -- AZ&PC

10 210,75 OSBORNE, WILLIAM (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

11 205,40 ISKANDER, YOUSEF (2002)  -- Team Egypt

12 195,00 MEULEBEEK, TYCHO (2002)  -- PSV

13 193,10 MEULENDIJKS, BRAM (2003)  -- PSV

14 163,15 SOETERBOEK, DAAN (2001)  -- PSV

15 163,10 ELMAGHRABY, YOUSSEF (2002)  -- Team Egypt

Boys A 3m

1 463,70 JENSEN, DANIEL (1996)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

2 435,55 BOTOND, BÓTA (1995)  -- Hungary / HPVK

3 428,30 SAVOV, BOYAN (1996)  -- NSA Bulgaria

4 393,80 KOYNASHKI, BOGOMIL (1997)  -- NSA Bulgaria

5 373,20 DEVOR, FILIP (1996)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

6 361,15 STEPINSKI, FABIAN (1997)  -- Team Switzerland

7 353,90 RIGELSFORD, WILLIAM (1997)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 345,25 FAATZ, PASCAL (1997)  -- PSV

9 337,50 SKARPEID, EIRIK (1995)  -- Stavanger Stupeklubb

10 263,05 PETERS, DYLAN (1996)  -- De Dolfijn

11 211,70 NADEN DYRSTAD, MARTIN (1996)  -- Stavanger Stupeklubb (withdrew)

Men 1m open, Voorronde

1 305,15 VALHEIM, ESPEN (1991)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

2 296,70 DE BRUIJN, YORICK (1986)  -- De Dolfijn

3 291,45 VALHEIM, EIRIK (1991)  -- PSV

4 289,00 APPENZELLER, MATTHIAS (1994)  -- Team Switzerland

5 284,55 BRANDL, FABIAN (1992)  -- Austria Diving Team

6 277,50 BOTOND, BÓTA (1995)  -- Hungary / HPVK

7 273,45 VAN ETTEN, JOEY (1993)  -- PSV

8 259,15 JANSMAN, THIJS (1994)  -- De Dolfijn

9 249,15 ROTT, FLORIAN (1994)  -- Austria Diving Team

10 206,10 VAN DER MADE, NICK (1994)  -- PSV

Women 3m open, Voorronde

1 290,10 FREITAG, USCHI  (1989)  -- De Dolfijn

2 275,10 JANSEN, INGE (1994)  -- PSV

3 267,75 SOMLOI, SOPHIE (1994)  -- Austria Diving Team

4 261,35 VAN DUIJN, CELINE (1992)  -- PSV

5 191,60 WILS, DAPHNE (1997)  -- Aquarijn

6 175,30 MEEWISSE, ANIEK (1994)  -- De Dolfijn

7 166,65 LØLAND, ANN-CATHRIN (1983)  -- PSV
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Rank Score Name

Boys B Platform

1 366,40 CHRISTENSEN, MARTIN BANG (1998)  -- Team Denmark

2 345,45 BAROUSKI, ARTSIOM (1999)  -- Team Belarus

3 332,95 BARUHIN, PAVEL (1998)  -- Team Belarus

4 324,30 SØRENSEN, DANIEL NYBRO (1999)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

5 297,35 OAKLEY, LEWYS (1998)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 281,85 COTT, MAX (1999)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 260,80 DE KLERK, KIRILL (1998)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

8 252,80 KRISTIANSEN, HENRY (1998)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

9 200,75 RAZZAK, ALEX (1999)  -- AZ&PC

10 142,25 OXHOLM, EMIL (1998)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

Girls C Platform

1 204,15 TUXEN, HELLE (2001)  -- Randaberg Divers

2 194,05 MARTIN, EMILY (2001)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 184,30 BIAZZUBIK, MARIA (2000)  -- Team Belarus

4 176,05 LEMON, CHARLOTTE (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

5= 173,60 HAWKINS, LUCY (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

5= 173,60 KINNARD, SOPHIE (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 162,40 MORRISON, ELLY (2000)  -- PSV

8 145,35 KUPKA, AMALIE (2001)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb

9 144,90 LANEN, RENSKE  (2002)  -- PSV

10 142,30 VALORE, LAURA (2001)  -- Team Denmark

11 141,50 GALAASEN LUND, ELMA (2001)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

12 139,65 HALDORSEN, SERINA (2000)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb

13 127,00 PRESTBAKMO, STINE (2001)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

14 119,85 MASIUK, KARINA (2003)  -- Team Belarus

15 105,50 PRAASTERINK, GUURTJE (2003)  -- PSV

Boys A Platform

1 474,35 JENSEN, DANIEL (1996)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

2 323,60 RIGELSFORD, WILLIAM (1997)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 316,35 FAATZ, PASCAL (1997)  -- PSV

4 280,45 SKARPEID, EIRIK (1995)  -- Stavanger Stupeklubb

5 269,20 NADEN DYRSTAD, MARTIN (1996)  -- Stavanger Stupeklubb

Girls A Platform

1 318,60 SHESHKA, KRYSTSINA (1997)  -- Team Belarus

2 287,40 HENRIKSEN, ANETTE (1995)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

3 276,95 BAATZ, THELMA (1996)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

4 99,20 INDREBRO, LINA G.  (1995)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb (withdrew)

Women 3m Synchro

1 270,90 JANSEN, INGE (1994)  + VAN DUIJN, CELINE (1992)  -- PSV

2 226,83 LÜSCHER, LIVIA (1994)  + SCHILLING, LARA (1997)  -- Team Switzerland

Mens 3m Synchro

1 370,02 VALHEIM, ESPEN (1991)  + VALHEIM, EIRIK (1991)  -- Pingvin Diving Club + PSV

2 350,34 DE BRUIJN, YORICK (1986)  + VAN ETTEN, JOEY (1993)  -- De Dolfijn + PSV

3 311,19 JENSEN, DANIEL (1996)  + DEVOR, FILIP (1996)  -- Stupklubben SPINN + Baerum Stuppklub
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Rank Score Name

Boys A 1m

1 433,70 JENSEN, DANIEL (1996)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

2 399,35 SAVOV, BOYAN (1996)  -- NSA Bulgaria

3 388,50 DEVOR, FILIP (1996)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

4 378,65 BOTOND, BÓTA (1995)  -- Hungary / HPVK

5 370,00 STEPINSKI, FABIAN (1997)  -- Team Switzerland

6 328,10 FAATZ, PASCAL (1997)  -- PSV

7 313,55 RIGELSFORD, WILLIAM (1997)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 309,10 SKARPEID, EIRIK (1995)  -- Stavanger Stupeklubb

9 305,45 LUBE, ALEXANDER  (1996)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

10 302,85 PETERS, DYLAN (1996)  -- De Dolfijn

11 299,25 NADEN DYRSTAD, MARTIN (1996)  -- Stavanger Stupeklubb

Boys C 3m

1 300,40 SEMIANIUK, IVAN (2000)  -- Team Belarus

2 271,90 VORK, DYLAN (2000)  -- De Dolfijn

3 253,05 OSBORNE, WILLIAM (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 246,80 BARNES, THEO (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 242,80 CROOKES, RHYS (2001)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 239,75 SCHWAB, MAXIM (2003)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

7 239,20 LUDIN, NOAH (2002)  -- Team Switzerland

8 221,15 FOSTER, BRANDON (2001)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 218,10 MEULEBEEK, TYCHO (2002)  -- PSV

10 217,95 ISKANDER, YOUSEF (2002)  -- Team Egypt

11 210,35 BRODIE, ROBBIE (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

12 171,05 SOETERBOEK, DAAN (2001)  -- PSV

Girls A 1m

1 365,05 KHAMULKINA, ALENA (1997)  -- Team Belarus

2 359,70 WILS, DAPHNE (1997)  -- Aquarijn

3 350,45 BARTH, VIVIAN (1997)  -- Team Switzerland

4 317,95 VAN DER KRUK, NIKKI (1997)  -- De Dolfijn

5 315,45 BAATZ, THELMA (1996)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

6 311,60 PAGE, PHOENIX (1996)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

7 308,70 HAAVIK, ELISE  (1995)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

8 304,35 SCHILLING, LARA (1997)  -- Team Switzerland

9 295,50 HLOTAVA, IRYNA (1997)  -- Team Belarus

10 285,80 SCHULTEN, GWEN (1995)  -- PSV

11 283,20 HENRIKSEN, ANETTE (1995)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

12 271,90 MERCKENS, ANOUK (1996)  -- Joop Stotijn DSZ

13 264,70 FRYDENBERG, KIMMIE (1996)  -- Team Denmark

14 264,20 INDREBRO, LINA G.  (1995)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

15 239,35 VELTMAN, KIRSTEN (1997)  -- Aquarijn

16 231,15 WAIT, GEORGINA (1997)  -- Baerum Stuppklub
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Rank Score Name

Girls C 3m

1 259,25 MINGERS, LINA  (2002)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

2 233,75 BIAZZUBIK, MARIA (2000)  -- Team Belarus

3 223,70 HERCULANO, MORGANE (2000)  -- Team Switzerland

4 221,10 SCHREIBER, JESSICA (2000)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

5 217,70 STAUDENHERZ, SELINA (2001)  -- Austria Diving Team

6 214,05 TUXEN, HELLE (2001)  -- Randaberg Divers

7 212,10 MARTIN, EMILY (2001)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 205,65 KINNARD, SOPHIE (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 204,35 KHOKHRYAKOVA, SVIATLANA (2000)  -- Team Belarus

10 195,05 HAWKINS, LUCY (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

11 193,70 KUPKA, AMALIE (2001)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb

12 191,70 LANEN, RENSKE  (2002)  -- PSV

13 191,65 LEMON, CHARLOTTE (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

14 181,65 MORRISON, ELLY (2000)  -- PSV

15 177,75 VALORE, LAURA (2001)  -- Team Denmark

16 162,15 DENG, JULIA (2003)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

17 160,10 MASIUK, KARINA (2003)  -- Team Belarus

18 154,50 ROUHBAGS, RAZIYE (2000)  -- Aquarijn

19 153,60 HALDORSEN, SERINA (2000)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb

20 125,05 GALAASEN LUND, ELMA (2001)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

21 122,50 STENSHOLT, MARI (2001)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

22 120,55 VESTVIK, AMANDA (2001)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

23 111,30 PRESTBAKMO, STINE (2001)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

Men 3m open, Preliminary

1 408,45 DE BRUIJN, YORICK (1986)  -- De Dolfijn

2 365,80 VALHEIM, EIRIK (1991)  -- PSV

3 347,50 VALHEIM, ESPEN (1991)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

4 341,65 VAN ETTEN, JOEY (1993)  -- PSV

5 337,90 BRANDL, FABIAN (1992)  -- Austria Diving Team

6 335,05 ROTT, FLORIAN (1994)  -- Austria Diving Team

7 324,40 DONAY, BENEDIKT (1992)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

8 314,80 APPENZELLER, MATTHIAS (1994)  -- Team Switzerland

9 284,00 JANSMAN, THIJS (1994)  -- De Dolfijn

Women 1m open, Preliminary

1 254,70 SOMLOI, SOPHIE (1994)  -- Austria Diving Team

2 252,35 FREITAG, USCHI  (1989)  -- De Dolfijn

3 238,65 VAN DUIJN, CELINE (1992)  -- PSV

4 235,15 JANSEN, INGE (1994)  -- PSV

5 203,55 WILS, DAPHNE (1997)  -- Aquarijn

6 184,90 LØLAND, ANN-CATHRIN (1983)  -- PSV

7 177,65 FOUAD, DINA (1994)  -- Team Egypt

8 167,40 LÜSCHER, LIVIA (1994)  -- Team Switzerland

9 165,45 VON BORNHAUPT, JELINA (1992)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

10 160,15 BAATZ, THELMA (1996)  -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

11 158,10 MEEWISSE, ANIEK (1994)  -- De Dolfijn

12 144,60 RODERBURG, SWENJA (1992)  -- SV Neptun Aachen
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Rank Score Name

Boys B 1m

1 414,50 NAUROZAU, YURI (1998)  -- Team Belarus

2 386,50 SUCKOW, JONATHAN (1999)  -- Team Switzerland

3 371,00 CHRISTENSEN, MARTIN BANG (1998)  -- Team Denmark

4 360,40 WERMELINGER, JAN (1998)  -- Team Switzerland

5 352,70 RIECKOFF, SIMON (1999)  -- Team Switzerland

6 338,20 CARMAN, BEN (1998)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

7 313,45 OAKLEY, LEWYS (1998)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 309,35 SHKIL, DANYLO (2001)  -- USK Praha

9 306,40 ÁBEL, LIGÁRT (1998)  -- Hungary / HPVK

10 288,45 COTT, MAX (1999)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

11 272,65 BARUHIN, PAVEL (1998)  -- Team Belarus

12 265,40 DE KLERK, KIRILL (1998)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

13 256,20 KRISTIANSEN, HENRY (1998)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

14 207,65 RAZZAK, ALEX (1999)  -- AZ&PC

15 206,50 VAN IRSEL, DYLAN (1998)  -- SBC2000

16 182,30 OXHOLM, EMIL (1998)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

Girls B Platform

1 279,25 FITSNER, KATSIARYNA (1998)  -- Team Belarus

2 275,60 LEE, KIMBERLEY (1998)  -- PSV

3 265,80 TUXEN, ANNE VILDE (1998)  -- Randaberg Divers

4 245,35 LANEN, NOOR (1999)  -- PSV

5 228,85 THORSEN, JULIE SYNNØVE (1999)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb

6 211,15 PRITCHARD, AMY (1999)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 206,30 RAVNÅS, EMMA (1998)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

8 182,20 BAL, ANNEMARIJN (1999)  -- PSV

9 173,70 GALAASEN LUND, LINA (1998)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

10 164,60 BRUSSELERS, MELISSA (1999)  -- PSV

11 153,65 MORRISON, MADDY (1998)  -- PSV

12 148,35 RASMUSSEN, KRISTIN (1998)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

13 146,65 RAVNÅS, JULIE (1998)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

Men 1m open, Final

1 347,80 BRANDL, FABIAN (1992)  -- Austria Diving Team

2 318,10 DE BRUIJN, YORICK (1986)  -- De Dolfijn (knocked out)

3 238,10 APPENZELLER, MATTHIAS (1994)  -- Team Switzerland (knocked out)

4 194,75 BOTOND, BÓTA (1995)  -- Hungary / HPVK (knocked out)

5 108,40 VALHEIM, ESPEN (1991)  -- Pingvin Diving Club (knocked out)

6 98,50 VALHEIM, EIRIK (1991)  -- PSV (knocked out)

Women 3m open, Final

1 299,00 FREITAG, USCHI  (1989)  -- De Dolfijn

2 257,40 JANSEN, INGE (1994)  -- PSV (knocked out)

3 204,85 SOMLOI, SOPHIE (1994)  -- Austria Diving Team (knocked out)

4 131,65 WILS, DAPHNE (1997)  -- Aquarijn (knocked out)

5 64,50 VAN DUIJN, CELINE (1992)  -- PSV (knocked out)

6 24,30 MEEWISSE, ANIEK (1994)  -- De Dolfijn (knocked out)
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Rank Score Name

Boys B 3m

1 421,45 SUCKOW, JONATHAN (1999)  -- Team Switzerland

2 416,50 WERMELINGER, JAN (1998)  -- Team Switzerland

3 402,65 NAUROZAU, YURI (1998)  -- Team Belarus

4 390,20 RIECKOFF, SIMON (1999)  -- Team Switzerland

5 364,35 CHRISTENSEN, MARTIN BANG (1998)  -- Team Denmark

6 364,30 BAROUSKI, ARTSIOM (1999)  -- Team Belarus

7 343,45 OAKLEY, LEWYS (1998)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

8 336,60 SHKIL, DANYLO (2001)  -- USK Praha

9 320,65 CARMAN, BEN (1998)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

10 316,05 ÁBEL, LIGÁRT (1998)  -- Hungary / HPVK

11 258,40 DE KLERK, KIRILL (1998)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

12 250,65 KRISTIANSEN, HENRY (1998)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

13 218,40 RAZZAK, ALEX (1999)  -- AZ&PC

Girls C 1m

1 227,10 MINGERS, LINA  (2002)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

2 221,55 BIAZZUBIK, MARIA (2000)  -- Team Belarus

3 217,65 SCHREIBER, JESSICA (2000)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

4 205,20 LEMON, CHARLOTTE (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

5 203,20 MARTIN, EMILY (2001)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 200,60 MORRISON, ELLY (2000)  -- PSV

7 197,90 TUXEN, HELLE (2001)  -- Randaberg Divers

8 190,80 VALORE, LAURA (2001)  -- Team Denmark

9 190,45 STAUDENHERZ, SELINA (2001)  -- Austria Diving Team

10 182,00 KUPKA, AMALIE (2001)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb

11 181,70 LANEN, RENSKE  (2002)  -- PSV

12 177,20 KHOKHRYAKOVA, SVIATLANA (2000)  -- Team Belarus

13 176,95 HERCULANO, MORGANE (2000)  -- Team Switzerland

14 176,75 KINNARD, SOPHIE (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

15 169,40 BRUININKS, JUUL (2000)  -- SBC2000

16 167,95 MASIUK, KARINA (2003)  -- Team Belarus

17 152,85 HALDORSEN, SERINA (2000)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb

18 150,30 HAWKINS, LUCY (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

19 148,85 ROUHBAGS, RAZIYE (2000)  -- Aquarijn

20 144,45 REINDERS, SOFIE (2000)  -- Joop Stotijn DSZ

21 139,60 VESTVIK, AMANDA (2001)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

22 139,55 GALAASEN LUND, ELMA (2001)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

23 132,90 STENSHOLT, MARI (2001)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

24 115,30 PRAASTERINK, GUURTJE (2003)  -- PSV

25 110,10 PRESTBAKMO, STINE (2001)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

26= 0,00 DENG, JULIA (2003)  -- SV Neptun Aachen (withdrew)

26= 0,00 LUBE, KATHARINA (2001)  -- SV Neptun Aachen (withdrew)

Women Platform open

1 242,10 HERTOGS, CINDY  (1993)  -- PSV

2 174,25 FOUAD, DINA (1994)  -- Team Egypt

Men Platform open

1 360,10 VALHEIM, ESPEN (1991)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

2 327,80 JENSEN, DANIEL (1996)  -- Stupklubben SPINN
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Rank Score Name

Boys C Platform

1 242,00 SONIN, VLADISLAU (2000)  -- Team Belarus

2 238,90 OSBORNE, WILLIAM (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

3 233,15 FOSTER, BRANDON (2001)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

4 230,55 VORK, DYLAN (2000)  -- De Dolfijn

5 193,00 BARNES, THEO (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

6 187,10 BRODIE, ROBBIE (2000)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

7 180,30 KORTERINK, PASCAL (2000)  -- AZ&PC

8 176,15 ISKANDER, YOUSEF (2002)  -- Team Egypt

9 171,25 CROOKES, RHYS (2001)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 168,15 SCHWAB, MAXIM (2003)  -- SV Neptun Aachen

11 142,90 MEULEBEEK, TYCHO (2002)  -- PSV

Synchro Boys A 3m

1 263,46 JENSEN, DANIEL (1996)  + DEVOR, FILIP (1996)  -- Stupklubben SPINN + Baerum Stuppklub

2 245,31 SAVOV, BOYAN (1996)  + KOYNASHKI, BOGOMIL (1997)  -- NSA Bulgaria

Synchro Girls A 3m

1 235,68 COQUOZ, MADELINE (1999)  + BARTH, VIVIAN (1997)  -- Team Switzerland

Synchro Boys B 3m

1 243,75 BAROUSKI, ARTSIOM (1999)  + SEMIANIUK, IVAN (2000)  -- Team Belarus

Synchro Girls B 3m

1 216,33 THORSEN, JULIE SYNNØVE (1999)  + TUXEN, ANNE VILDE (1998)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb + Randaberg Divers

2 210,42 LANEN, NOOR (1999)  + LEE, KIMBERLEY (1998)  -- PSV

3 173,28 BRUSSELERS, MELISSA (1999)  + MORRISON, MADDY (1998)  -- PSV

4 168,93 GALAASEN LUND, LINA (1998)  + STOLTENBERG, ANDREA (1998)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

Synchro Girls C 3m

1 154,59 KUPKA, AMALIE (2001)  + TUXEN, HELLE (2001)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb + Randaberg Divers

2 142,65 MORRISON, ELLY (2000)  + LANEN, RENSKE  (2002)  -- PSV

3 106,65 GALAASEN LUND, ELMA (2001)  + PRESTBAKMO, STINE (2001)  -- Baerum Stuppklub
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Rank Score Name

Girls B 3m

1 330,75 ROTT, HANNAH (1999)  -- Austria Diving Team

2 309,25 VELIHURSKAYA, KATSIARYNA (1999)  -- Team Belarus

3 306,25 THORSEN, JULIE SYNNØVE (1999)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb

4 302,35 COQUOZ, MADELINE (1999)  -- Team Switzerland

5 297,80 GLOOR, CARMEN (1998)  -- Team Switzerland

6 292,75 TUXEN, ANNE VILDE (1998)  -- Randaberg Divers

7 286,20 LEE, KIMBERLEY (1998)  -- PSV

8 242,65 PRITCHARD, AMY (1999)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

9 238,15 BAL, ANNEMARIJN (1999)  -- PSV

10 203,60 MORRISON, MADDY (1998)  -- PSV

11 194,70 STOLTENBERG, ANDREA (1998)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

12 192,35 BRUSSELERS, MELISSA (1999)  -- PSV

13 187,95 LANEN, NOOR (1999)  -- PSV

14 181,05 RASMUSSEN, KRISTIN (1998)  -- Stupklubben SPINN

15 173,20 GALAASEN LUND, LINA (1998)  -- Baerum Stuppklub

16 146,60 RAVNÅS, JULIE (1998)  -- Pingvin Diving Club

17 0,00 GEURTS, ALICIA (1998)  -- Aquarijn (withdrew)

Women 1m open, Final

1 255,75 FREITAG, USCHI  (1989)  -- De Dolfijn

2 249,75 JANSEN, INGE (1994)  -- PSV (knocked out)

3 176,40 SOMLOI, SOPHIE (1994)  -- Austria Diving Team (knocked out)

4 143,15 WILS, DAPHNE (1997)  -- Aquarijn (knocked out)

5 89,70 LØLAND, ANN-CATHRIN (1983)  -- PSV (knocked out)

6 41,40 VAN DUIJN, CELINE (1992)  -- PSV (knocked out)

Men 3m open, Final

1 385,70 DE BRUIJN, YORICK (1986)  -- De Dolfijn

2 373,60 VALHEIM, ESPEN (1991)  -- Pingvin Diving Club (knocked out)

3 300,60 BRANDL, FABIAN (1992)  -- Austria Diving Team (knocked out)

4 151,50 VAN ETTEN, JOEY (1993)  -- PSV (knocked out)

5 130,85 VALHEIM, EIRIK (1991)  -- PSV (knocked out)

6 84,00 ROTT, FLORIAN (1994)  -- Austria Diving Team (knocked out)
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